Saturday, October 8, 2022
35th Annual South Coast Invitational

@ Costa Mesa High School in Costa Mesa, California

California State Band Championships (CSBC)

CLASS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

14
14

2A
2A

24
24

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

34
34

4A
4A
4A

44
44

5A
S5A
5A
5A

54
54

6A

64
64

14 - 64
14 - 64
14 - 64
14 - 64
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SCHOOL

Mater Dei High School
Bishop Amat High School
Fullerton Union High School
Pomona High School
Hawthorne High School

Bishop Amat High School
Bishop Amat High School

Newport Harbor High School
Los Amigos High School

Newport Harbor High School
Los Amigos High School

Sunny Hills High School
Alta Loma High School
El Toro High School
La Quinta High School
Laguna Hills High School
Sultana High School
La Habra High School
Canyon High School
Edison High School

Sunny Hills High School
Canyon High School

Marina High School
Santa Ana High School
Costa Mesa High School

Marina High School
Costa Mesa High School

Portola High School
Frontier High School
Huntington Beach High School
Trabuco Hills High School

Portola High School
Trabuco Hills High School

Woodbridge High School

Woodbridge High School
Woodbridge High School

Trabuco Hills High School
Woodbridge High School
Trabuco Hills High School
Trabuco Hills High School

SCORE

65.05
64.80
60.70
58.50
51.10

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

61.80
60.95

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

79.15
75.50
74.53
72.40
72.30
71.00
70.15
69.65
66.70

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

73.70
69.20
72.55

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

76.35
77.20
71.45
81.05

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

80.95

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

High Effect
High Music
High Visual
Tournament




